
23. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA SENIOROV 
 
Dátum konania:  
27.6.2015 
Výsledky:  

2014/2015 23. Majstrovstvá Slovenska, Rusovce, 27.6.2015 

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60 Kg 
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (AŠK Orava)  6 Pts. 
2. Liskova, Klaudia (AWK Prešov)  4 Pts. 
3. Magusinova, Kristina (AWK Bratislava)  2 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Debnarova, Lucia (AWK Senec)  6 Pts. 
2. Martinkovicova, Rebeka (AWK Trnava)  4 Pts. 
3. Petrova, Dagmar (AWK Kráľova pri Senci)  2 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 65 Kg 
1. Drinovsky, Jan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji)  9 Pts. 
2. Sedlacek, Martin (AWK Trnava)  7 Pts. 
3. Jasceg, Juraj (AWK Senec)  5 Pts. 
4. Walter, Lubomir (AWK Dobrá Voda)  3 Pts. 
5. Adamov, Adam (AWK AC Žarnovická Huta)  2 Pts. 
6. Radimak, Gabriel (AWK Senec)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 70 Kg 
1. Faber, Milan (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  6 Pts. 
2. Gregoricka, Ivan (AWK Dobrá Voda)  4 Pts. 
3. Novak, Juraj (AWK Dobrá Voda)  2 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 75 Kg 
1. Truchlik, Peter (AŠK Orava)  9 Pts. 
2. Glod, Dominik (AWK Prešov)  7 Pts. 
3. Janik, Marek (AWK Senec)  5 Pts. 
4. Kostov, Rastislav (AWK AC Žarnovická Huta)  3 Pts. 
5. Truchlik, David (AWK Vavrečka)  2 Pts. 
6. Paska, Jozef (AWK Zvolen)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 85 Kg 
1. Hervay, Peter (AWK Senec)  7 Pts. 
2. Girasek, Michal (AWK Prešov)  5 Pts. 
3. Contofalsky, Radovan (AWK Prešov)  3 Pts. 
4. Emerici, Marek (AWK Magnezit Revúca)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95 Kg 
1. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  9 Pts. 
2. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec)  7 Pts. 
3. Cernak, Stefan (AWK Žarnovica)  5 Pts. 
4. Drinka, Matej (AWK Dobrá Voda)  3 Pts. 
5. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen)  2 Pts. 
6. Hlubik, Matus (AWK Trnava)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95+ Kg 
1. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen)  9 Pts. 
2. Chudy, Juraj (AWK Trnava)  7 Pts. 
3. Hlubik, Samuel (AWK Trnava)  5 Pts. 
4. Olah, Christian (AWK Bratislava)  3 Pts. 
5. Papay, Richard (AWK Červeník)  2 Pts. 
6. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK AC Žarnovická Huta)  1 Pts. 



Women's Seniors Right Hand 60 Kg 
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (AŠK Orava)  6 Pts. 
2. Magusinova, Kristina (AWK Bratislava)  4 Pts. 
3. Liskova, Klaudia (AWK Prešov)  2 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Right Hand +60 Kg 
1. Petrova, Dagmar (AWK Kráľova pri Senci)  4 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 65 Kg 
1. Jasceg, Juraj (AWK Senec)  9 Pts. 
2. Drinovsky, Jan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji)  7 Pts. 
3. Adamov, Adam (AWK AC Žarnovická Huta)  5 Pts. 
4. Radimak, Gabriel (AWK Senec)  3 Pts. 
5. Sedlacek, Martin (AWK Trnava)  2 Pts. 
6. Walter, Lubomir (AWK Dobrá Voda)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 70 Kg 
1. Gregoricka, Ivan (AWK Dobrá Voda)  7 Pts. 
2. Faber, Milan (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  5 Pts. 
3. Komenda, Jakub (AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou)  3 Pts. 
4. Novak, Juraj (AWK Dobrá Voda)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 75 Kg 
1. Janik, Marek (AWK Senec)  8 Pts. 
2. Truchlik, David (AWK Vavrečka)  6 Pts. 
3. Kostov, Rastislav (AWK AC Žarnovická Huta)  4 Pts. 
4. Truchlik, Peter (AŠK Orava)  2 Pts. 
5. Paska, Jozef (AWK Zvolen)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 85 Kg 
1. Girasek, Michal (AWK Prešov)  10 Pts. 
2. Germanus, Jan (AWK Magnezit Revúca)  8 Pts. 
3. Contofalsky, Radovan (AWK Prešov)  6 Pts. 
4. Gettler, Pavol (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  4 Pts. 
5. Kyjovsky, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  3 Pts. 
6. Hervay, Peter (AWK Senec)  2 Pts. 
7. Emerici, Marek (AWK Magnezit Revúca)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95 Kg 
1. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  9 Pts. 
2. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec)  7 Pts. 
3. Cernak, Stefan (AWK Žarnovica)  5 Pts. 
4. Drinka, Matej (AWK Dobrá Voda)  3 Pts. 
5. Hlubik, Matus (AWK Trnava)  2 Pts. 
6. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95+ Kg 
1. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen)  9 Pts. 
2. Chudy, Juraj (AWK Trnava)  7 Pts. 
3. Papay, Richard (AWK Červeník)  5 Pts. 
4. Olah, Christian (AWK Bratislava)  3 Pts. 
5. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK AC Žarnovická Huta)  2 Pts. 
6. Hlubik, Samuel (AWK Trnava)  1 Pts. 

 


